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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Philip Lagat           M2529         1/60       32:40     1:09:06     1:46:27       33:14    5:20     2:19:41
2     Demesse Tefera         M2529         2/60       32:40     1:09:06     1:46:27       33:19    5:21     2:19:45
3     Edward Tabut           M2529         3/60       32:41     1:09:07     1:46:28       34:00    5:22     2:20:28
4     Abraham Rutto          M2529         4/60       32:40     1:09:07     1:46:28       34:47    5:24     2:21:14
5     Jacob Buhler           M2529         5/60       32:42     1:09:49     1:47:44       34:34    5:26     2:22:18
6     Mario Macias           M3034         1/73       33:29     1:09:58     1:47:02       35:42    5:27     2:22:44
7     Dejene Nigusse         M2529         6/60       35:19     1:14:52     1:55:58       37:44    5:52     2:33:42
8     Hirut Beyene Guangul   F0124         1/39       35:37     1:17:15     1:58:46       36:21    5:56     2:35:07
9     Mary Akor              F3539         1/53       36:14     1:17:16     1:58:47       37:41    5:59     2:36:27
10    Daniel Whipple         M3034         2/73       37:18     1:18:13     1:58:44       38:35    6:01     2:37:18
11    Tatyana Byelovol       F4044         1/48       36:53     1:18:14     2:00:44       41:16    6:11     2:42:00
12    John Piggott           M4549         1/58       36:25     1:17:11     1:58:54       44:37    6:15     2:43:30
13    Marshall Phares        M0124         1/29       39:04     1:22:08     2:04:52       39:50    6:18     2:44:41
14    Timothy Leuschen       M3034         3/73       40:22     1:24:59     2:08:16       37:18    6:20     2:45:34
15    Kaci Lickteig          F2529         1/35       39:26     1:22:59     2:07:06       38:40    6:20     2:45:46
16    Gilbert Kipchirchir    M4044         1/69       36:13     1:17:34     1:58:56       47:08    6:21     2:46:03
17    Muliye Gurmu           F2529         2/35       36:14     1:20:53     2:05:49       41:17    6:23     2:47:05
18    Julia Mallon           F3034         1/56       37:34     1:20:53     2:05:49       42:05    6:25     2:47:54
19    Tom Jordan             M3034         4/73       40:20     1:25:44     2:11:26       40:44    6:35     2:52:09
20    Ross Salinas           M3034         5/73       41:05     1:26:45     2:11:25       41:35    6:37     2:53:00
21    Amanda Paige Eddwards  F0124         2/39       42:39     1:29:45     2:16:26       40:57    6:47     2:57:22
22    Paul Fliege            M3539         1/86       40:59     1:27:00     2:13:55       44:41    6:49     2:58:35
23    Damon McArthur         M3539         2/86       41:54     1:29:02     2:16:26       43:40    6:53     3:00:06
24    Anna Keith             F0124         3/39       42:38     1:29:45     2:16:28       43:49    6:53     3:00:16
25    David Swanson          M4549         2/58       42:34     1:30:49     2:19:18       41:16    6:54     3:00:33
26    Jeremy Dopler          M3539         3/86       41:50     1:28:15     2:16:02       44:35    6:54     3:00:37
27    Theodore Schultz       M2529         7/60       43:31     1:30:48                            6:56     3:01:21
28    Justin Stewart         M2529         8/60       40:09     1:24:51     2:08:35       52:53    6:56     3:01:27
29    Daniel Dietz           M5054         1/54       42:35     1:29:41     2:16:53       44:37    6:56     3:01:30
30    Mark Hajik             M2529         9/60       41:36     1:28:41     2:16:40       46:10    6:59     3:02:49
31    Eli Soliz              M3034         6/73       43:39     1:32:03     2:21:05       42:55    7:02     3:04:00
32    Brian Hurlbut          M3539         4/86       40:56     1:27:54     2:17:05       47:11    7:02     3:04:16
33    Mark Traeger           M3034         7/73       43:21     1:30:21     2:18:18       46:19    7:03     3:04:37
34    Trevor Muchow          M2529        10/60       43:37     1:32:02     2:21:04       44:07    7:05     3:05:10
35    William Huntsberger    M4044         2/69       43:37     1:32:02     2:21:08       44:50    7:06     3:05:58
36    Brian Cewe             M2529        11/60       41:07     1:27:21     2:18:09       48:24    7:08     3:06:32
37    Christopher Williams   M4044         3/69       43:45     1:32:44     2:22:18       44:16    7:08     3:06:34
38    Brian Hall             M0124         2/29       42:17     1:28:54     2:17:21       49:17    7:08     3:06:38
39    Branden Craig          M2529        12/60       42:26     1:29:54     2:19:39       49:24    7:13     3:09:03
40    Keith Browning         M4044         4/69       44:49     1:35:00     2:24:38       44:55    7:15     3:09:32
41    Keith Duster           M3539         5/86       44:43     1:34:34     2:24:36       44:57    7:15     3:09:33
42    Elena Shemyakina       F5054         1/22       45:07     1:35:33     2:25:55       44:22    7:16     3:10:17
43    Felipe Hernandez       M4549         3/58       44:48     1:34:59     2:24:39       46:33    7:18     3:11:12
44    Nathan Fierce          M3034         8/73       50:48     1:54:06                            7:21     3:12:11
45    Deon Mallinckrodt      M4549         4/58       42:28     1:29:35     2:18:43       54:16    7:22     3:12:58
46    Daniel Karvonen        M4549         5/58       44:48     1:34:33     2:25:30       48:36    7:25     3:14:05
47    Tomasz Wilmanski       M0124         3/29       47:56     1:39:28     2:29:21       45:02    7:26     3:14:22
48    Lee Juehring           M4044         5/69       46:31     1:37:41     2:28:51       45:42    7:26     3:14:33
49    Timothy Fox            M4549         6/58       45:50     1:38:12     2:29:01       45:36    7:26     3:14:36
50    Matt Davis             M3539         6/86       45:20     1:35:15     2:25:45       49:09    7:27     3:14:54
51    Jordan Trump           M0124         4/29       46:53     1:38:13     2:29:03       45:53    7:27     3:14:56
52    Matthew Luce           M0124         5/29       43:18     1:31:50     2:23:40       52:34    7:30     3:16:13
53    Kelly Sorensen         F4044         2/48       44:45     1:35:02     2:26:49       49:32    7:30     3:16:20
54    Aimee Weber            F2529         3/35       45:53     1:36:04     2:27:41       49:12    7:31     3:16:52
55    Greg Sullivan          M5054         2/54       46:55     1:38:01     2:30:22       46:58    7:32     3:17:20
56    Manuel Alaniz          M5559         1/42       46:12     1:37:37     2:31:45       46:17    7:34     3:18:02
57    Thomas Wolle           M4549         7/58       46:51     1:38:06     2:29:11       49:08    7:35     3:18:19
58    Isaiah Stedwill        M0124         6/29       46:44     1:38:34     2:31:37       47:11    7:36     3:18:48
59    Katie Cain             F0124         4/39       46:51     1:38:42     2:31:14       48:22    7:38     3:19:35
60    Mindy Hochgesang       F2529         4/35       46:51     1:38:41     2:31:14       48:22    7:38     3:19:35
61    Bill Allen             M4044         6/69       47:02     1:38:10     2:29:42       50:46    7:40     3:20:28
62    Steve Cors             M4549         8/58       44:42     1:34:19     2:26:54       53:43    7:40     3:20:37
63    Steve Zimmer           M4044         7/69       47:02     1:39:11     2:32:03       48:52    7:41     3:20:54
64    Oliver Klein           M3034         9/73       46:46     1:38:09     2:29:52       51:13    7:41     3:21:04
65    Matthew Debaene        M3539         7/86       44:48     1:35:00     2:25:21       56:26    7:43     3:21:46
66    Aaron Lichtig          M3034        10/73       45:31     1:36:15     2:28:45       53:27    7:44     3:22:11
67    Karl Niggemeyer        M3034        11/73       47:48     1:39:34     2:32:48       49:32    7:44     3:22:20
68    Jason Friedes          M3539         8/86       45:48     1:37:30     2:31:36       50:49    7:44     3:22:25
69    Jacob Wells            M4044         8/69       47:44     1:39:21     2:33:27       49:00    7:44     3:22:27
70    Christopher Malloy     M3034        12/73       42:58     1:31:50     2:20:45     1:01:59    7:45     3:22:44
71    Patches Breed          F3539         2/53       46:12     1:37:38     2:31:46       51:23    7:46     3:23:08
72    Cody Juntikka          M2529        13/60       42:25     1:30:08     2:23:45       59:29    7:46     3:23:14
73    Larry Sandhaas         M4044         9/69       46:54     1:38:33     2:32:50       50:30    7:46     3:23:20
74    Kristina Rynes         F3034         2/56       49:32     1:42:55     2:35:43       47:40    7:46     3:23:23
75    Grant Campbell         M2529        14/60       48:34     1:42:00     2:35:12       48:14    7:46     3:23:26
76    Brandon Frazier        M2529        15/60       48:41     1:42:05     2:35:18       48:45    7:48     3:24:03
77    Roberto Almanzan       M3539         9/86       42:24     1:31:23     2:24:31     1:00:11    7:49     3:24:41
78    Kyle Hoehns            M0124         7/29       48:37     1:42:03     2:35:15       49:32    7:49     3:24:47
79    Neal Smith             M4549         9/58       48:36     1:42:01     2:35:27       49:27    7:50     3:24:54
80    Mike Brunette          M3034        13/73       48:41     1:42:07     2:35:19       49:36    7:50     3:24:55
81    Zach Hodge             M0124         8/29       48:18     1:41:20     2:36:15       48:46    7:50     3:25:00
82    Eric Gray              M5054         3/54       48:41     1:42:07     2:35:23       49:51    7:50     3:25:14
83    Ted Niemann            M4549        10/58       50:28     1:43:30     2:36:59       48:22    7:51     3:25:21
84    Jose Serna             M4549        11/58       48:40     1:42:05     2:35:21       50:10    7:51     3:25:30
85    Karen Plucinski        F4549         1/27       49:45     1:43:54     2:37:29       48:08    7:51     3:25:36
86    Matthew Thomas         M4549        12/58       46:23     1:38:54     2:34:00       51:41    7:52     3:25:41
87    Julie Burwell          F3034         3/56       48:29     1:41:54     2:35:11       51:19    7:53     3:26:29
88    Timothy Oneill         M3539        10/86       51:02     1:44:22     2:37:20       49:47    7:55     3:27:06
89    Trey Harwell           M4044        10/69       46:41     1:38:30     2:33:34       53:41    7:55     3:27:14
90    Sarah Young            F3034         4/56       49:25     1:44:11     2:38:08       49:09    7:55     3:27:17
91    Mario Garcia           M5559         2/42       44:12     1:40:05     2:35:29       52:03    7:56     3:27:32
92    Teri Markley           F3034         5/56       47:37     1:39:16     2:34:05       53:33    7:56     3:27:38
93    Donna Weeda            F3034         6/56       46:51     1:38:42     2:33:39       54:31    7:57     3:28:10
94    Peter Smith            M4044        11/69       46:09     1:38:01     2:32:24       55:52    7:57     3:28:15
95    Michael Criswell       M5559         3/42       46:05     1:37:57     2:34:35       54:03    7:58     3:28:38
96    Wendy Jacobsen         F3539         3/53       49:31     1:44:36     2:39:42       48:57    7:58     3:28:38
97    Matthew Paul           M2529        16/60       48:12     1:38:13     2:32:09       56:33    7:58     3:28:42
98    Nick Sacco             M2529        17/60       48:58     1:43:15     2:37:39       51:03    7:58     3:28:42
99    Nate Boulton           M3034        14/73       48:06     1:41:42     2:36:33       52:12    7:59     3:28:45
100   Oscar Lopez            M3034        15/73       44:50     1:32:41     2:27:42     1:01:36    8:00     3:29:17
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101   Paul Loete             M4044        12/69       49:06     1:42:44     2:38:40       50:45    8:00     3:29:25
102   Dan Bardua             M2529        18/60       47:44     1:40:29     2:33:27       55:58    8:00     3:29:25
103   Nate Newman            M3034        16/73       47:58     1:40:42     2:36:30       53:00    8:00     3:29:29
104   Robert Riley           M0124         9/29       45:02     1:38:17     2:34:50       55:03    8:01     3:29:53
105   Andrew Besser          M4044        13/69       47:05     1:39:27     2:33:08       56:46    8:01     3:29:53
106   Jeff Scharpman         M3539        11/86       45:01     1:37:44     2:35:27       54:36    8:02     3:30:03
107   Jeff Wiedenmann        M5054         4/54       54:04     1:46:47     2:40:33       50:08    8:03     3:30:41
108   Dennis Welu            M4044        14/69       46:57     1:38:17     2:33:39       57:14    8:03     3:30:52
109   Craig Fett             M3034        17/73       51:10     1:46:27     2:41:41       49:13    8:03     3:30:54
110   Sean Wittmer           M3539        12/86       42:48     1:30:56     2:29:14     1:02:00    8:04     3:31:14
111   Stacy Sommers          F2529         5/35       43:42     1:35:22     2:34:26       57:24    8:06     3:31:50
112   Scott Voigt            M3539        13/86       49:08     1:44:08     2:38:55       53:15    8:06     3:32:09
113   Greg Herrold           M3034        18/73       50:11     1:44:38     2:39:52       52:39    8:07     3:32:31
114   Eric Claas             M4044        15/69       49:21     1:44:26     2:40:50       51:52    8:08     3:32:41
115   Jim Street             M5054         5/54       47:00     1:39:11     2:35:28       57:31    8:08     3:32:58
116   Aaron Finn             M4044        16/69       48:40     1:40:21     2:33:50       59:13    8:08     3:33:02
117   Racheal Purdy          F2529         6/35       51:30     1:46:13     2:42:49       50:15    8:08     3:33:03
118   Jason Moyer            M3539        14/86       56:18     2:00:43     2:48:19       45:14    8:10     3:33:33
119   Ruth Thompson          F3034         7/56       48:53     1:43:43     2:41:17       52:18    8:10     3:33:35
120   Dan Beck               M5559         4/42       49:48     1:43:41     2:40:42       53:04    8:10     3:33:46
121   Wilmara Salgado-Pab N  F3034         8/56       48:42     1:42:29     2:39:18       54:37    8:10     3:33:54
122   Andy Colbert           M5054         6/54       50:32     1:44:58     2:40:01       54:04    8:11     3:34:04
123   Stephen Koven          M3034        19/73       49:10     1:44:45     2:42:14       52:05    8:11     3:34:19
124   John Reid Jr.          M3539        15/86       45:05     1:37:48     2:35:10       59:16    8:12     3:34:26
125   Sara Davis             F3034         9/56       48:57     1:43:13     2:40:20       54:24    8:12     3:34:43
126   Erin Jones             F0124         5/39       46:44     1:40:27     2:43:43       51:03    8:12     3:34:46
127   Dan Murphy             M4044        17/69       44:47     1:35:06     2:33:02     1:01:45    8:12     3:34:47
128   Jonathan Myers         M3539        16/86       44:47     1:36:17     2:33:33     1:01:21    8:13     3:34:54
129   Nick Dunn              M2529        19/60       51:55     1:45:08     2:40:06       54:59    8:13     3:35:04
130   Alan Alberto           M4549        13/58       51:08     1:46:26     2:44:40       50:37    8:13     3:35:17
131   Chris Korte            M3034        20/73       50:51     1:48:41     2:44:02       51:35    8:14     3:35:36
132   Nicholas Amato         M3034        21/73       50:51     1:45:02     2:41:01       54:45    8:15     3:35:45
133   Kathy Occansey         F3034        10/56       50:47     1:46:40     2:43:01       52:59    8:15     3:36:00
134   Mike Thavenet                         0/0       49:59     1:46:07     2:43:39       52:25    8:15     3:36:03
135   Mike Thavenet          M5054         7/54       49:58     1:46:07     2:43:39       52:25    8:15     3:36:04
136   Jacob Nash             M3539        17/86       47:24     1:41:05     2:38:17       57:53    8:16     3:36:10
137   Kevin Wiedman          M3034        22/73       49:00     1:44:09     2:39:14       57:09    8:16     3:36:22
138   Noel Steinwedel        M2529        20/60       51:49     1:46:24     2:42:27       54:25    8:17     3:36:51
139   Erik Thompson          M3034        23/73       50:47     1:46:41     2:43:44       53:28    8:18     3:37:12
140   Claire Bianchi         F0124         6/39       51:28     1:46:45     2:43:13       54:10    8:18     3:37:23
141   Matt Morgan            M3034        24/73       52:16     1:48:31     2:44:34       52:50    8:18     3:37:24
142   Kirsten Marek          F4044         3/48       48:37     1:42:05     2:39:40       58:00    8:19     3:37:39
143   Bheki Khumalo          M4549        14/58       51:29     1:45:35     2:46:07       51:37    8:19     3:37:43
144   Joseph Mischler        M3034        25/73       48:53     1:43:10     2:39:38       58:10    8:19     3:37:47
145   Robert McElroy         M4549        15/58       52:50     1:49:30     2:46:04       51:54    8:20     3:37:58
146   David Quinn            M4549        16/58       48:38     1:42:05     2:39:44       58:27    8:20     3:38:10
147   Mark Castaneda         M4044        18/69       48:40     1:42:25     2:39:23       59:03    8:21     3:38:26
148   Kasia Laskowska        F4044         4/48       52:50     1:49:30     2:46:05       52:30    8:21     3:38:34
149   Dave Mathews           M3539        18/86       49:18     1:44:09     2:41:12       57:29    8:21     3:38:41
150   Eddie Lloyd            M5054         8/54       51:51     1:48:38     2:45:14       53:32    8:21     3:38:45
151   Bill Deadmond          M4549        17/58     1:02:53     2:33:25                            8:22     3:38:50
152   Jason Petit            M2529        21/60       52:06     1:49:21     2:47:00       51:58    8:22     3:38:58
153   Brad Dawson            M4044        19/69       48:40     1:41:57     2:35:00     1:04:12    8:22     3:39:12
154   Tim Flowers            M5054         9/54       52:05     1:49:06     2:46:57       52:36    8:23     3:39:32
155   John Kvapil            M4044        20/69       52:09     1:49:23     2:47:00       52:35    8:23     3:39:34
156   Rich Jochim            M5054        10/54       50:56     1:47:40     2:46:53       52:47    8:24     3:39:40
157   Jay Gates              M0124        10/29       48:49     1:42:53     2:41:35       58:07    8:24     3:39:42
158   Edward Bastean         M4044        21/69       48:12     1:41:36     2:40:57       58:53    8:24     3:39:50
159   David Jensen           M2529        22/60       50:26     1:45:55     2:41:58       58:30    8:25     3:40:27
160   Timothy Bergan         M4549        18/58       51:39     1:48:59     2:47:48       53:20    8:27     3:41:07
161   Chris Lange            M4044        22/69       52:42     1:49:24     2:46:29       54:40    8:27     3:41:09
162   Andrew Nielsen         M3539        19/86       52:47     1:51:54     2:51:00       51:09    8:29     3:42:08
163   Matt Stockdale         M3034        26/73       52:08     1:49:22     2:46:58       55:18    8:29     3:42:15
164   Merrideth Gilley       F3034        11/56       52:39     1:51:05     2:49:55       52:30    8:30     3:42:25
165   John Roets             M4044        23/69       54:37     1:53:24     2:52:04       50:44    8:31     3:42:47
166   David Kilpela          M0124        11/29       50:16     1:45:53     2:43:05       59:53    8:31     3:42:57
167   Paul Parry             M4549        19/58       53:47     1:51:45     2:50:37       52:27    8:31     3:43:04
168   Bob Nelson             M5559         5/42       52:07     1:48:59     2:47:13       55:53    8:31     3:43:05
169   Ryan Cockerill         M4044        24/69       52:20     1:49:15     2:47:07       55:59    8:31     3:43:06
170   Jennifer Blackorby     F4044         5/48       53:38     1:51:49     2:51:23       51:48    8:32     3:43:11
171   Diana Stauffer         F4044         6/48       53:48     1:50:26     2:48:44       54:36    8:32     3:43:20
172   Daphne Donald          F4549         2/27       50:43     1:48:39     2:48:48       54:33    8:32     3:43:21
173   Robert Davis           M2529        23/60       48:27     1:43:24     2:44:36       58:54    8:32     3:43:29
174   Alexander Barrington   M0124        12/29       51:14     1:47:53     2:47:00       56:36    8:33     3:43:36
175   Troy Thompson          M4044        25/69       53:57     1:52:53     2:50:52       52:55    8:33     3:43:46
176   Brian Simmons          M5054        11/54       47:49     1:44:00     2:41:55     1:01:58    8:33     3:43:53
177   Jess Conboy            M3034        27/73       48:39     1:42:04     2:38:40     1:05:20    8:33     3:43:59
178   Christy Decker         F3539         4/53       51:30     1:48:45     2:47:39       56:35    8:34     3:44:13
179   Jeff Decker            M2529        24/60       54:00     1:51:03     2:47:27       57:12    8:35     3:44:39
180   Carissa Post           F3539         5/53       53:22     1:51:26     2:50:18       54:31    8:35     3:44:48
181   Nathan Unsworth        M2529        25/60       53:15     1:52:21     2:51:29       53:32    8:36     3:45:01
182   Brian Beck             M3034        28/73       48:53     1:43:13     2:43:26     1:01:40    8:36     3:45:06
183   Brad Addink            M4044        26/69       48:40     1:41:57     2:40:45     1:04:36    8:37     3:45:21
184   Jamie Stensland        F4549         3/27       53:44     1:52:48     2:52:35       52:59    8:37     3:45:34
185   David Tipp Jr          M2529        26/60       53:51     1:51:26     2:50:09       55:33    8:37     3:45:41
186   Timothy Nefzger        M4549        20/58       50:47     1:46:11     2:43:44     1:02:27    8:38     3:46:11
187   Joseph Merriman        M2529        27/60       53:07     1:52:14     2:51:28       54:50    8:39     3:46:17
188   James Schafer          M4549        21/58       52:11     1:48:40     2:47:22       59:01    8:39     3:46:22
189   Teri Hartzler          F4549         4/27       52:15     1:52:02     2:52:07       54:32    8:40     3:46:39
190   Roland Bechtel         M4044        27/69       49:46     1:43:24     2:42:52     1:03:52    8:40     3:46:43
191   Travis Ketelsen        M4044        28/69       54:40     1:54:35     2:53:38       53:15    8:40     3:46:52
192   John O'Brien           M4044        29/69       53:43     1:52:49     2:53:23       53:30    8:40     3:46:52
193   Thomas Allen           M0124        13/29       57:41     1:58:29     2:56:17       50:51    8:41     3:47:08
194   Rob Flather            M5054        12/54       49:45     1:45:53     2:44:18     1:02:57    8:41     3:47:14
195   Brian Deines           M3034        29/73       49:28     1:44:30     2:42:38     1:04:48    8:41     3:47:26
196   Tracey Lofgren         F4549         5/27       52:56     1:52:17     2:52:03       55:58    8:43     3:48:01
197   Emyrwyn Jones          M3034        30/73       50:14     1:44:40     2:45:38     1:02:31    8:43     3:48:09
198   Elizabeth Simon        F3034        12/56       53:08     1:52:15     2:51:28       56:52    8:43     3:48:20
199   Josiah Campbell        M3539        20/86       53:43     1:52:49     2:53:27       55:06    8:44     3:48:33
200   Brian Manwiller        M4549        22/58       55:03     1:53:09     2:52:47       55:47    8:44     3:48:34

Generated February 3, 2026 at 9:33 PM 2/9



Quad Cities Marathon 2012 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Cecily Stedwill        F0124         7/39       54:44     1:56:03     2:56:06       52:33    8:44     3:48:39
202   Mike Batenhorst        M5559         6/42       52:09     1:49:30     2:49:12       59:53    8:45     3:49:05
203   Timothy Rohn           M4044        30/69       54:45     1:54:25     2:53:39       55:48    8:46     3:49:26
204   Sarah Bradley          F0124         8/39       54:03     1:53:53     2:55:22       54:12    8:46     3:49:33
205   Venugopala Shetty      M3034        31/73       48:52     1:45:48     2:49:47     1:00:04    8:47     3:49:51
206   Nick Yarham            M3034        32/73       53:50     1:53:24     2:55:14       54:47    8:47     3:50:01
207   Robin Kopelman         F3539         6/53       53:47     1:52:56     2:52:43       57:34    8:48     3:50:17
208   Tony Moore             M3539        21/86       51:14     1:49:01     2:49:46     1:00:33    8:48     3:50:18
209   Chris Weigel           M4549        23/58       51:14     1:49:01     2:49:47     1:00:33    8:48     3:50:19
210   Greg Schaapveld        M2529        28/60       55:24     1:53:05     2:52:08       58:20    8:48     3:50:27
211   Michael Rady           M4044        31/69       53:23     1:53:11     2:53:28       57:02    8:48     3:50:29
212   Philip Christman       M2529        29/60       54:19     1:52:18     2:51:13       59:17    8:48     3:50:29
213   Lori Meierbachtol      F3034        13/56       52:33     1:53:24     2:53:23       57:09    8:48     3:50:32
214   Melissa Taylor         F2529         7/35       47:07     1:39:49     2:36:24     1:14:14    8:49     3:50:38
215   Matt Lawson            M3034        33/73       54:27     1:55:02     2:55:52       54:48    8:49     3:50:40
216   David Purcell          M5054        13/54       55:44     1:56:03     2:55:35       55:07    8:49     3:50:41
217   Sarah Garman           F3034        14/56       55:45     1:56:35     2:56:51       53:56    8:49     3:50:47
218   Ryan Hood              M3034        34/73       50:36     1:47:13     2:47:26     1:03:23    8:49     3:50:49
219   Thomas Cook            M3034        35/73       53:09     1:51:41     2:52:17       58:33    8:49     3:50:50
220   John Dedoncker         M4549        24/58       47:50     1:42:55     2:45:26     1:05:32    8:49     3:50:57
221   Steven Stricker        M4549        25/58       50:11     1:47:29     2:48:48     1:02:14    8:50     3:51:01
222   Jennifer Mohr          F3539         7/53       54:13     1:52:28     2:54:03       57:06    8:50     3:51:08
223   Mark Hall              M5054        14/54       53:01     1:52:09     2:51:22       59:48    8:50     3:51:09
224   Kyle Erdmann           M3539        22/86       49:06     1:42:43     2:42:07     1:09:13    8:50     3:51:20
225   Barbie Ambuehl         F4549         6/27       55:59     1:57:20     2:57:19       54:12    8:51     3:51:30
226   Amy Pence              F4044         7/48       56:28     1:57:50     2:58:21       53:25    8:51     3:51:46
227   Jeremy Snyder          M3539        23/86       52:10     1:50:20     2:50:01     1:01:46    8:51     3:51:47
228   Jerome Patrick         M4549        26/58       55:46     1:57:02     2:58:24       53:31    8:52     3:51:55
229   Curt Johnston          M3539        24/86       49:54     1:45:54     2:48:53     1:03:09    8:52     3:52:02
230   Matt Brandt            M5054        15/54       56:05     1:57:21     2:58:57       53:13    8:52     3:52:09
231   Clayton Bellot         M3539        25/86       51:56     1:48:21     2:46:40     1:05:33    8:52     3:52:13
232   Sean Nicholas          M2529        30/60       48:41     1:42:06     2:44:28     1:07:50    8:52     3:52:18
233   Tom Small              M0124        14/29       58:06     1:56:21     2:57:10       55:19    8:53     3:52:28
234   Terrance Fowler        M5054        16/54       49:11     1:45:16     2:44:02     1:08:28    8:53     3:52:29
235   Chad Cremeens          M3539        26/86       52:32     1:50:30     2:50:07     1:02:29    8:53     3:52:36
236   Michael Ringblum       M5559         7/42       55:31     1:53:50     2:54:26       58:33    8:54     3:52:58
237   Lynn Hawbaker          M6064         1/23       52:37     1:52:10     2:54:36       58:34    8:54     3:53:10
238   Cody Koeppen           M0124        15/29       55:13     1:56:01     2:57:53       55:20    8:55     3:53:12
239   Shannon Woulfe         M3539        27/86       54:34     1:54:58     2:55:06       58:10    8:55     3:53:15
240   Frank Arnolts III      M2529        31/60       48:51     1:42:12     2:40:42     1:12:39    8:55     3:53:20
241   Corey Wilkerson        M3539        28/86       54:57     1:55:15     2:57:32       56:08    8:56     3:53:39
242   Nicole Swanson         F3034        15/56       54:33     1:54:26     2:56:20       57:30    8:56     3:53:50
243   Julie Haronik          F3034        16/56       52:07     1:49:39     2:52:42     1:01:13    8:56     3:53:55
244   Thomas Behne           M2529        32/60       56:31     1:56:57     2:57:23       56:38    8:56     3:54:00
245   Dennis Lee             M4549        27/58       55:10     1:57:20     2:58:55       55:13    8:57     3:54:08
246   Eve Reynolds           F4549         7/27       55:35     1:57:09     2:59:00       55:11    8:57     3:54:10
247   Sam Houston            M4549        28/58       56:05     1:57:22     2:59:01       55:10    8:57     3:54:10
248   Rachel Rose            F2529         8/35       55:29     1:56:23     2:58:12       56:07    8:57     3:54:18
249   Miguel Aleman          M3034        36/73       55:38     1:54:12     2:52:04     1:02:16    8:57     3:54:20
250   Bob Curran             M5559         8/42       57:04     1:59:14     3:00:41       53:41    8:57     3:54:22
251   Katie Landwehr         F3034        17/56       54:28     1:56:10     2:57:51       56:33    8:57     3:54:23
252   Lindsay Linck          F3034        18/56       56:19     1:56:42     2:57:22       57:30    8:58     3:54:52
253   Luke Anderson          M2529        33/60       52:05     1:49:20     2:51:20     1:03:40    8:59     3:54:59
254   Cindy Dewulf           F5559         1/11       54:16     1:54:34     2:55:40       59:31    8:59     3:55:11
255   Christopher Francois   M3034        37/73       52:29     1:50:33     2:55:15       59:58    8:59     3:55:13
256   Chad Meyerhoff         M3539        29/86       53:42     1:51:57     2:53:45     1:01:55    9:00     3:55:40
257   Jacob Clark            M2529        34/60       56:44     2:00:14     3:03:48       52:06    9:01     3:55:53
258   Geoff McClellan        M4044        32/69       54:33     1:55:31     2:57:42       58:15    9:01     3:55:57
259   John Schneller         M6569         1/12       57:11     1:58:52     2:58:25       57:44    9:01     3:56:08
260   Kristin Knobloch       F3034        19/56       54:02     1:54:28     2:56:40       59:35    9:01     3:56:14
261   Matthew Fox            M0124        16/29       53:00     1:52:11     2:51:24     1:05:00    9:02     3:56:24
262   Robert Robertson       M5559         9/42       54:13     1:54:49     2:55:32     1:01:03    9:02     3:56:35
263   Steve Buchanan         M5054        17/54       55:10     1:56:56     2:59:59       56:37    9:02     3:56:36
264   Jess Heying            F3539         8/53       52:06     1:49:25     2:52:20     1:04:16    9:02     3:56:36
265   Elaine Mundt           F3539         9/53       56:53     1:57:02     2:58:51       57:49    9:02     3:56:40
266   Kambria Mohn           F3034        20/56       55:22     1:56:38     2:58:47       58:01    9:03     3:56:47
267   Christena Krause       F5054         2/22       55:26     1:56:51     2:58:23       58:27    9:03     3:56:49
268   Kimberly Sparks        F3539        10/53       53:41     1:54:30     2:57:51       59:00    9:03     3:56:50
269   Michelle Rusch         F4549         8/27       57:43     1:59:59     3:02:18       54:38    9:03     3:56:55
270   Sean Ford              M3034        38/73       56:56     1:58:11     2:58:57       58:02    9:03     3:56:59
271   Denise Whiting         F5054         3/22       55:37     1:56:12     2:58:14       58:48    9:03     3:57:02
272   Meghan Rettenmeier     F0124         9/39       55:11     1:56:57     3:00:00       57:03    9:03     3:57:03
273   Rafael Soto            M0124        17/29       57:17     1:59:16     2:58:12       59:04    9:04     3:57:16
274   Kara Thomas            F3034        21/56       49:33     1:45:28     2:47:37     1:09:41    9:04     3:57:17
275   David Peters           M5559        10/42       55:41     1:56:10     2:57:49       59:32    9:04     3:57:21
276   Lance Niewenhuis       M3539        30/86       56:25     1:59:40     3:02:42       54:48    9:04     3:57:29
277   James Shell            M5054        18/54       53:07     1:51:21     2:49:50     1:07:41    9:04     3:57:30
278   Jason Kenyon           M0124        18/29       56:05     1:58:11     3:02:00       55:50    9:05     3:57:50
279   Maggie Kenworthy       F3539        11/53       56:04     1:58:05     2:59:52       58:00    9:05     3:57:51
280   Christine Turner       F0124        10/39       57:07     1:59:06     3:00:44       57:09    9:05     3:57:52
281   Andrew Crosson         M2529        35/60       43:29     1:33:08     2:31:07     1:27:00    9:06     3:58:06
282   Scott Hendren          M4549        29/58       56:29     1:59:23     3:02:26       55:57    9:06     3:58:23
283   Nate Perry             M3539        31/86       55:24     1:57:32     2:59:36       59:08    9:07     3:58:43
284   Matt Eck               M0124        19/29       57:18     1:56:21     2:58:11     1:00:40    9:07     3:58:50
285   Steve Hammann          M5559        11/42       56:16     1:57:16     3:02:37       56:14    9:07     3:58:50
286   Adam Himschoot         M2529        36/60       50:38     1:51:44     2:32:37     1:26:18    9:08     3:58:54
287   Tim Mulzer             M4044        33/69       52:07     1:49:13     2:46:59     1:12:02    9:08     3:59:01
288   Paul Yuan              M2529        37/60       49:02     1:42:44     2:41:07     1:17:56    9:08     3:59:03
289   Joerg Tiede            M4044        34/69       56:32     1:59:20     3:02:25       56:39    9:08     3:59:03
290   Douglas Peters         M4044        35/69       55:29     1:54:09     2:56:46     1:02:18    9:08     3:59:04
291   Nicholas Aldridge      M3034        39/73       57:15     1:59:19     3:02:24       56:50    9:08     3:59:13
292   Aaron Radtke           M3539        32/86       51:33     1:48:48     2:54:45     1:04:34    9:08     3:59:18
293   Trevor Brown           M2529        38/60       56:35     2:00:10     3:02:50       56:41    9:09     3:59:31
294   Emily Bucy             F2529         9/35       53:44     1:52:51     2:55:23     1:04:10    9:09     3:59:33
295   Ed Chandler            M3539        33/86       56:28     1:59:22     3:02:27       57:09    9:09     3:59:35
296   Joan Christie          F4549         9/27       56:29     1:59:22     3:02:26       57:12    9:09     3:59:37
297   Daniel Jaeger          M3034        40/73       56:26     1:58:08     3:01:00       58:38    9:09     3:59:38
298   Alyssa Kueker          F2529        10/35       55:52     1:57:51     3:00:37       59:01    9:09     3:59:38
299   Doug Bontrager         M4549        30/58       54:13     1:53:15     2:55:00     1:04:42    9:09     3:59:41
300   Ken Christie           M4549        31/58       56:28     1:59:23     3:02:27       57:18    9:10     3:59:45
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301   Andy Blais             M5054        19/54       56:04     1:57:20     2:58:59     1:00:49    9:10     3:59:48
302   Liz Kubitz             F3034        22/56       54:28     1:56:10     3:00:49       59:07    9:10     3:59:55
303   Sylvan Addink          M7074          1/4       50:37     1:47:38     2:53:42     1:06:25    9:10     4:00:07
304   Janet Czajkowski       F4549        10/27       56:04     1:57:20     2:59:34     1:00:40    9:11     4:00:13
305   Michael Seymour        M3539        34/86       49:42     1:42:34     2:41:13     1:19:14    9:11     4:00:26
306   Danielle Madsen        F0124        11/39       53:56     1:52:43     2:56:54     1:03:35    9:11     4:00:29
307   Ivan Vargas            M3539        35/86       56:24     1:59:39     3:02:41       57:52    9:11     4:00:33
308   Greg Schmidt           M3539        36/86       54:37     1:54:33     2:57:40     1:03:02    9:12     4:00:41
309   Billy Butler           M3539        37/86       47:02     1:45:56     2:55:14     1:05:37    9:12     4:00:50
310   Ryan Berenger          M3539        38/86       54:58     1:54:01     2:56:05     1:04:50    9:12     4:00:55
311   Kevin Kavanaugh        M4044        36/69       55:25     1:54:37     2:58:19     1:02:40    9:12     4:00:58
312   William McCullough     M5054        20/54       53:33     1:54:20     2:58:02     1:03:01    9:12     4:01:02
313   Jeff Moeur             M3034        41/73       53:07     1:53:10     2:57:04     1:04:03    9:13     4:01:07
314   John Dwyer             M2529        39/60       50:26     1:47:13     2:53:29     1:07:50    9:13     4:01:19
315   Clay Sewell            M5559        12/42       58:28     2:01:30     3:03:47       57:32    9:13     4:01:19
316   Joanna Lochner         F3539        12/53       56:13     1:58:29     3:00:56     1:00:30    9:13     4:01:26
317   Carrie Willis          F3034        23/56     1:00:16                 2:44:35     1:17:24    9:15     4:01:59
318   Charles Johnson        M6064         2/23       54:01     1:54:31     3:01:43     1:00:22    9:15     4:02:04
319   Beth Arbetman          F3539        13/53       56:39     2:00:20     3:04:57       57:45    9:16     4:02:41
320   David Valente          M2529        40/60       54:08     1:51:10     2:54:36     1:08:17    9:17     4:02:52
321   Luis Tecedor           M3539        39/86       52:58     1:52:52     2:54:55     1:08:03    9:17     4:02:58
322   Monica Allbaugh        F3539        14/53       56:45     1:59:54     3:03:32       59:56    9:18     4:03:28
323   John Gurney            M4044        37/69       59:50     2:02:23     3:06:13       57:31    9:19     4:03:43
324   Stephen Geering        M5559        13/42       55:36     1:57:28     3:02:48     1:01:02    9:19     4:03:50
325   Tara Mosley            F3539        15/53       52:01     1:49:47     2:58:02     1:05:49    9:19     4:03:50
326   Meghan Costello        F0124        12/39       56:04     1:57:21     3:09:41       54:19    9:19     4:03:59
327   Brian McClellan        M3034        42/73       56:29     1:58:43     3:03:44     1:00:26    9:20     4:04:09
328   Adrian Marrero         M3034        43/73       56:11     1:54:41     2:57:02     1:07:11    9:20     4:04:13
329   Vernell Shaw           F4044         8/48       56:28     1:59:02     3:02:08     1:02:12    9:20     4:04:20
330   Mitchell Rosburg       M0124        20/29       43:01     1:33:22     2:46:23     1:18:05    9:20     4:04:28
331   Jennie Shipley         F3539        16/53       55:47     1:57:33     3:01:45     1:02:51    9:21     4:04:36
332   Juliann Stedwill       F4044         9/48       54:43     1:56:03     2:59:00     1:05:48    9:21     4:04:47
333   Angie Walker           F4044        10/48       58:51     2:02:19     3:05:58       59:01    9:21     4:04:58
334   Tom Doubek Doubek      M5559        14/42       58:50     2:02:18     3:05:57       59:01    9:21     4:04:58
335   Brian Entner           M4044        38/69       56:49     1:59:41     3:03:11     1:01:57    9:22     4:05:07
336   Justin Willis          M3034        44/73       53:07     1:52:15     2:56:13     1:09:21    9:23     4:05:34
337   John Shannon           M4044        39/69       53:21     1:54:00     2:59:46     1:06:17    9:24     4:06:02
338   Justin Marston         M3539        40/86       58:03     2:01:45     3:07:31       58:45    9:24     4:06:15
339   Joe Brokaw             M5054        21/54       54:44     1:55:34     2:59:52     1:06:37    9:25     4:06:29
340   Melissa McMullen       F3539        17/53       56:59     2:00:51     3:08:43       57:51    9:25     4:06:34
341   Mark Rebban            M4044        40/69       58:01     2:03:46     3:09:36       57:07    9:25     4:06:43
342   Richard Gambrell       M5054        22/54       54:53     1:56:50     3:03:55     1:02:50    9:26     4:06:45
343   Patricia Keim          F5559         2/11       59:05     2:01:36     3:04:48     1:02:03    9:26     4:06:51
344   Jeramy Miles           M3539        41/86       58:09     2:06:52     3:08:18       58:39    9:26     4:06:56
345   Freddie Dudek          M2529        41/60       54:43     1:56:57     3:02:20     1:04:50    9:26     4:07:10
346   Roi Vincent Tacud      M0124        21/29       54:01     1:51:03     2:52:51     1:14:32    9:27     4:07:23
347   Steven Ferraro         M5559        15/42       55:23     1:57:32     3:00:40     1:06:51    9:27     4:07:30
348   Mark Wrasman           M5054        23/54       57:01     1:58:55     3:03:27     1:04:04    9:27     4:07:31
349   Greg Brandt            M4044        41/69       55:16     1:57:56     3:02:03     1:05:29    9:27     4:07:32
350   Gary McKinney          M4549        32/58       52:38     1:52:45     2:58:19     1:09:17    9:27     4:07:35
351   Beatrice Travis        F2529        11/35       57:24     2:03:45     3:09:21       58:43    9:29     4:08:03
352   Jenna Zak              F2529        12/35       56:19     1:59:11     3:04:45     1:03:23    9:29     4:08:08
353   Bruce McEvoy           M4044        42/69       53:57     1:54:53     3:02:15     1:06:01    9:29     4:08:15
354   Missy Bohonek          F3539        18/53       57:33     2:01:30     3:07:34     1:01:09    9:30     4:08:42
355   Sarah Butz             F0124        13/39       58:03     2:03:47     3:09:37       59:09    9:30     4:08:46
356   Rick Sandberg          M4549        33/58       53:57     1:55:54     3:00:41     1:08:06    9:30     4:08:47
357   Monica Radtke          F3539        19/53       53:17     1:53:13     3:00:37     1:08:21    9:31     4:08:58
358   Matthew Perkins        M3539        42/86       58:10     2:06:53     3:12:35       56:26    9:31     4:09:00
359   Jessica Rios-Phlippeau F3034        24/56       58:00     2:03:45     3:09:35       59:38    9:31     4:09:12
360   Chuck Fritz            M4549        34/58       51:39     1:48:49     2:47:56     1:21:29    9:32     4:09:25
361   Rico Navarro           M3539        43/86       57:36     2:03:41     3:08:35     1:00:50    9:32     4:09:25
362   Lori Devries           F4044        11/48       51:40     1:48:49     2:47:57     1:21:30    9:32     4:09:26
363   Adama Anderson         M2529        42/60       55:23     1:55:55     3:00:38     1:08:52    9:32     4:09:29
364   Heather Zeigler        F3034        25/56       58:05     2:03:50     3:09:40       59:53    9:32     4:09:33
365   Jamie Fens             M3539        44/86       53:12     1:52:19     2:55:38     1:14:05    9:32     4:09:42
366   Stacey Nordeen         F4044        12/48       56:09     1:56:35     3:02:21     1:07:28    9:33     4:09:48
367   Stephen 'Sven' Johnson M3539        45/86       55:02     1:58:38     3:07:11     1:02:39    9:33     4:09:49
368   Jason Feist            M3034        45/73       54:08     1:54:01     2:56:52     1:13:00    9:33     4:09:52
369   Abby Griggs            F2529        13/35     1:01:28     2:07:01     3:12:50       57:06    9:33     4:09:56
370   Brittany Curran        F3034        26/56       59:57     2:02:47     3:09:30     1:00:30    9:33     4:09:59
371   Heather Phillips       F2529        14/35       59:56     2:02:47     3:09:31     1:00:29    9:33     4:09:59
372   David Benson           M5054        24/54     1:00:30     2:06:02     3:10:25       59:36    9:33     4:10:00
373   Patrick Decoster       M6064         3/23       54:06     1:58:10     3:06:09     1:03:52    9:33     4:10:01
374   Brian Ruter            M4044        43/69       54:55     1:57:11     3:02:50     1:07:54    9:35     4:10:43
375   Diane Hansen           F4044        13/48       57:33     2:01:30     3:07:34     1:03:26    9:35     4:11:00
376   Scott Searle           M3539        46/86       51:56     1:55:54     3:05:58     1:05:16    9:36     4:11:14
377   Jeff Eaton             M4044        44/69       52:02     1:49:03     2:59:09     1:12:10    9:36     4:11:19
378   Greg Johnson           M4549        35/58       56:54     1:59:29     3:02:58     1:08:28    9:36     4:11:25
379   Frank Durso            M3539        47/86       58:33     2:03:01     3:09:34     1:01:56    9:36     4:11:29
380   Sarah Groth            F0124        14/39       55:10     1:55:58     3:04:23     1:07:10    9:37     4:11:32
381   Jackie Ghylin          F4549        11/27       56:19     1:58:30     3:00:46     1:11:04    9:37     4:11:49
382   Cynthia Marx           F3539        20/53       52:55     1:53:15     3:04:45     1:07:25    9:38     4:12:10
383   Maria Dahlgren         F3539        21/53       59:31     2:05:39     3:11:33     1:00:47    9:38     4:12:20
384   Jonathan Willett       M2529        43/60       57:57     2:03:41     3:09:31     1:02:51    9:38     4:12:22
385   David Vargas           M5054        25/54       57:40     2:01:23     3:08:55     1:03:30    9:39     4:12:25
386   Scott Hoag             M4549        36/58       52:46     1:54:57     3:00:40     1:11:49    9:39     4:12:28
387   Debra Anglin           F5559         3/11       56:38     2:01:06     3:09:19     1:03:22    9:39     4:12:40
388   Jim Kovacs             M5054        26/54       56:39     2:01:06     3:09:19     1:03:21    9:39     4:12:40
389   Emily Lewis Gerig      F0124        15/39       56:27     1:59:22     3:05:55     1:07:19    9:40     4:13:14
390   Elizabeth Lefelstein   F0124        16/39     1:06:46     2:13:27     3:19:26       53:53    9:41     4:13:18
391   Robert Rudow           M4549        37/58       53:28     1:55:51     3:04:49     1:08:29    9:41     4:13:18
392   Katey Meyer            F0124        17/39     1:03:11     2:07:48     3:12:59     1:00:24    9:41     4:13:22
393   Kara Weihler           F0124        18/39     1:03:11     2:07:48     3:13:00     1:00:24    9:41     4:13:23
394   Alicia Hughes          F0124        19/39     1:06:45     2:13:27     3:19:26       54:08    9:41     4:13:34
395   Wendy Young            F3034        27/56       56:46     1:59:54     3:04:39     1:09:14    9:42     4:13:52
396   Jennifer Duster        F3539        22/53       56:31     2:00:30     3:07:37     1:06:51    9:43     4:14:28
397   Mike Leahy             M4044        45/69       57:49     2:01:18     3:06:58     1:07:41    9:44     4:14:38
398   Beth Rogers            F4044        14/48       59:24     2:05:19     3:13:58     1:00:50    9:44     4:14:47
399   Paul Schmidt           M5054        27/54       55:56     1:57:35     3:04:30     1:10:29    9:44     4:14:59
400   Christian Mangelsen    M3034        46/73       56:12     1:57:46     3:02:12     1:12:55    9:45     4:15:06
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Kevin Carrigan         M5559        16/42       58:49     2:05:40     3:12:56     1:02:48    9:46     4:15:43
402   Joshua Hodel           M3034        47/73       57:57     2:00:16     3:09:20     1:06:28    9:46     4:15:48
403   Christopher Hohm       M2529        44/60       56:35     2:00:10     3:09:49     1:06:15    9:47     4:16:04
404   Rich Cunningham        M4549        38/58       53:27     1:51:53     2:58:25     1:17:44    9:47     4:16:09
405   Jeffrey Zoul           M5054        28/54       55:54     2:00:49     3:08:19     1:07:56    9:47     4:16:14
406   Dan Keagle             M3539        48/86       57:49     2:03:10     3:09:13     1:07:22    9:48     4:16:34
407   Cory Crain             M3539        49/86       53:49     1:53:23     3:06:00     1:10:36    9:48     4:16:36
408   Allen Stokes           M3034        48/73       59:57     2:02:25     3:06:57     1:09:48    9:48     4:16:45
409   Matthew Duff           M3539        50/86       55:46     1:57:23     3:06:26     1:10:20    9:48     4:16:46
410   Dana Altenburger       F3034        28/56       58:04     2:03:48     3:12:08     1:04:41    9:49     4:16:49
411   Erich Smith            M4044        46/69       55:48     1:57:04     3:02:53     1:14:06    9:49     4:16:58
412   Carmen Wharton         F4549        12/27       59:46     2:05:31     3:13:33     1:03:34    9:49     4:17:06
413   Penguido Potts         M5054        29/54       57:52     2:00:48     3:08:46     1:08:21    9:49     4:17:07
414   Amber Cottrell         F3539        23/53       58:48     2:04:38     3:13:00     1:04:25    9:50     4:17:25
415   Bruce Burzlaff         M4044        47/69       58:49     2:04:38     3:13:00     1:04:26    9:50     4:17:26
416   James Wegener          M3539        51/86       53:10     1:53:24     3:02:25     1:15:21    9:51     4:17:45
417   Angie Damin            F3034        29/56       56:30     1:59:35     3:05:24     1:12:21    9:51     4:17:45
418   Lisa Richars           F3539        24/53     1:01:30     2:07:56     3:15:22     1:02:35    9:51     4:17:56
419   Jay Denton             M3034        49/73       54:49     1:58:39     3:09:39     1:08:42    9:52     4:18:20
420   Andrew Kunkle          M0124        22/29       52:03     1:48:41     2:59:37     1:18:55    9:53     4:18:32
421   Rae Mohrmann           F6064          1/6       57:12     2:03:56     3:13:10     1:05:41    9:53     4:18:51
422   Gary Caron             M5054        30/54     1:00:45     2:06:47     3:13:48     1:05:12    9:54     4:18:59
423   Trent Bush             M3539        52/86       58:16     2:03:35     3:09:25     1:10:14    9:55     4:19:38
424   Kelley Latting         M3034        50/73     1:01:17     2:10:17     3:20:08       59:37    9:55     4:19:44
425   Michelle Dunlavy       F5054         4/22       59:03     2:04:11     3:13:26     1:06:26    9:56     4:19:52
426   Kathryn Nigey          F3034        30/56     1:00:33     2:08:36     3:17:48     1:02:07    9:56     4:19:55
427   Joe Tennant            M5559        17/42       59:09     2:03:28     3:14:07     1:05:57    9:56     4:20:03
428   Amy Tomich             F2529        15/35     1:03:35     2:07:34     3:13:23     1:06:58    9:57     4:20:20
429   Amy Holbert            F3539        25/53       56:58     2:02:43     3:13:40     1:06:46    9:57     4:20:25
430   Dan Bartel             M3034        51/73       57:18     2:02:01     3:09:32     1:11:10    9:57     4:20:42
431   Erica Williams         F4044        15/48     1:00:18     2:06:58     3:15:00     1:05:51    9:58     4:20:51
432   Brian Strickler        M2529        45/60     1:05:03     2:12:14     3:18:49     1:02:02    9:58     4:20:51
433   Joel Abrams            M3539        53/86       55:35     1:59:07     3:13:21     1:07:31    9:58     4:20:51
434   Colleen Zack           F0124        20/39     1:00:25     2:07:38     3:16:58     1:04:03    9:58     4:21:01
435   Heidi Wheatley         F4044        16/48       58:15     2:04:52     3:11:34     1:09:31    9:58     4:21:05
436   Steve Rognsvoog        M3539        54/86     1:02:21     2:11:17     3:19:53     1:01:13    9:58     4:21:06
437   Mark Bussen            M5559        18/42       56:27     1:59:38     3:10:09     1:11:01    9:59     4:21:10
438   Waylon Meurs           M2529        46/60       58:18     2:02:25     3:08:47     1:12:37    9:59     4:21:23
439   Jason Strandberg       M3539        55/86     1:01:17     2:10:33     3:19:52     1:01:44   10:00     4:21:35
440   Kortney Moel           F3034        31/56     1:01:05     2:08:53     3:17:25     1:04:12   10:00     4:21:37
441   Jeri Conboy            F6064          2/6       56:49     2:02:25     3:15:06     1:06:32   10:00     4:21:37
442   Terry Covey            M3034        52/73       58:23     2:04:36     3:13:56     1:07:44   10:00     4:21:40
443   Terry Erickson         M5559        19/42       57:03     2:01:08     3:09:14     1:12:35   10:00     4:21:48
444   Todd Bennett           M3539        56/86       57:48     2:03:10     3:12:35     1:09:19   10:00     4:21:53
445   Joel Wells             M6569         2/12       58:50     2:04:13     3:17:14     1:04:49   10:01     4:22:02
446   Mike Miers             M5054        31/54       52:33     1:52:37     3:01:02     1:21:06   10:01     4:22:08
447   Mark Heuer             M5559        20/42       58:49     2:04:57     3:20:08     1:02:01   10:01     4:22:08
448   Pamela Regur           F3034        32/56       57:56     2:03:45     3:14:59     1:07:28   10:01     4:22:27
449   Jeff Sim               M4044        48/69     1:01:32     2:10:54     3:20:12     1:02:16   10:02     4:22:28
450   Dan Olson              M4549        39/58     1:00:17     2:09:09     3:16:00     1:06:54   10:03     4:22:53
451   Donnie Green           M4044        49/69     1:00:18     2:08:12     3:16:00     1:06:54   10:03     4:22:54
452   Halley Commers         F2529        16/35     1:00:40     2:06:53     3:15:29     1:07:39   10:03     4:23:08
453   Dan Bailey             M3034        53/73       58:01     2:00:21     3:09:21     1:13:48   10:03     4:23:09
454   Jeremy Shook           M3034        54/73     1:02:58     2:13:02     3:21:38     1:01:44   10:04     4:23:22
455   Matt Hartman           M3034        55/73     1:00:42     2:08:02     3:20:06     1:03:18   10:04     4:23:24
456   Bryan Welsch           M3034        56/73       56:42     2:01:25     3:09:44     1:13:44   10:04     4:23:27
457   John Pranschke         M5559        21/42     1:01:30     2:10:34     3:19:57     1:03:33   10:04     4:23:29
458   Jennifer Margrett      F4044        17/48       58:16     2:05:27     3:18:36     1:04:55   10:04     4:23:30
459   Tom Arnolts            M2529        47/60       55:48     1:57:12     3:04:19     1:19:23   10:04     4:23:41
460   David Moore            M5054        32/54       58:01     2:02:27     3:09:02     1:14:47   10:05     4:23:48
461   Alison Leiterman       F0124        21/39       52:49     1:54:26     3:06:28     1:17:30   10:05     4:23:58
462   Ellen McAndrews        F2529        17/35       58:35     2:04:01     3:16:59     1:07:12   10:05     4:24:11
463   Dennis Jennings        M5559        22/42       57:07     2:04:06     3:15:49     1:08:24   10:06     4:24:12
464   Rick Fink              M5559        23/42     1:01:24     2:09:04     3:17:39     1:06:40   10:06     4:24:19
465   Steve Stumpff          M4044        50/69     1:00:43     2:08:02     3:20:07     1:04:34   10:07     4:24:40
466   Bonnie Busch           F5054         5/22     1:02:23     2:10:56     3:22:14     1:02:28   10:07     4:24:41
467   David Eckert           M5559        24/42       59:06     2:06:35     3:13:22     1:11:22   10:07     4:24:43
468   Dale Spencer           M4044        51/69       52:51     1:55:20     3:14:40     1:10:07   10:07     4:24:47
469   Jerry Paisley          M5559        25/42     1:01:34     2:10:56     3:20:15     1:04:43   10:07     4:24:57
470   Matt Robie             M3539        57/86       56:29     1:59:24     3:11:13     1:13:58   10:08     4:25:11
471   Michael Brack          M0124        23/29       54:46     1:53:17     3:09:15     1:15:57   10:08     4:25:12
472   Paul Robbins           M4549        40/58       54:46     1:56:21     3:01:52     1:23:22   10:08     4:25:14
473   Troy E Peterson        M4044        52/69     1:06:44     2:14:21     3:27:09       58:19   10:08     4:25:27
474   Maria Gonzalez         F5054         6/22     1:03:14     2:13:35     3:23:12     1:02:17   10:08     4:25:29
475   Irit Alkalay           F4044        18/48       55:25     2:01:50     3:15:01     1:10:40   10:09     4:25:40
476   David Ries             M5054        33/54     1:00:08     2:08:19     3:17:59     1:07:44   10:09     4:25:43
477   Paula Schneckloth      F3539        26/53     1:01:45     2:11:01     3:20:43     1:05:07   10:09     4:25:49
478   Lonny Cale             M5054        34/54     1:02:30     2:11:34     3:22:35     1:03:31   10:10     4:26:05
479   David Johnson          M4044        53/69       56:14     1:59:37     3:09:07     1:17:07   10:10     4:26:13
480   Colleen Moyer          F4044        19/48       56:25     2:01:01     3:15:54     1:10:20   10:10     4:26:13
481   Rich Holmes            M6064         4/23     1:03:13     2:11:36     3:22:58     1:03:22   10:10     4:26:19
482   Mark Mitchell          M5559        26/42       58:51     2:04:14     3:17:14     1:09:09   10:10     4:26:23
483   Jill Sanchez           F3034        33/56     1:00:20     2:07:40     3:19:41     1:06:49   10:11     4:26:30
484   Erica Knight           F3034        34/56       57:39     2:06:59     3:19:47     1:06:52   10:11     4:26:38
485   Annette Lorenz         F4044        20/48       57:37     2:00:57     3:12:14     1:14:50   10:12     4:27:04
486   Jacob Woods            M0124        24/29       46:19     1:38:59     2:52:54     1:34:21   10:13     4:27:15
487   Caitlin Cox            F0124        22/39       59:49     2:05:22     3:15:56     1:11:20   10:13     4:27:16
488   Kerry Snyder           M4549        41/58       56:06     1:56:25     3:09:21     1:18:11   10:13     4:27:31
489   Amanda Brown           F2529        18/35     1:04:11     2:15:38     3:29:17       58:18   10:13     4:27:34
490   Peter Fry              M4549        42/58     1:02:24     2:11:20     3:21:48     1:05:56   10:14     4:27:44
491   Tiffany Roepsch        F3539        27/53     1:04:05     2:14:29     3:24:45     1:03:24   10:15     4:28:09
492   Eric Ruiz              M3034        57/73       56:51     1:55:15     3:06:03     1:22:12   10:15     4:28:14
493   Anna Hutson            F3034        35/56     1:02:59     2:15:14     3:24:54     1:03:35   10:15     4:28:28
494   Gary McGraw            M6064         5/23       55:35     1:58:12     3:10:17     1:18:20   10:16     4:28:36
495   Bruce Knowlton         M5054        35/54       55:05     1:56:48     3:11:08     1:17:28   10:16     4:28:36
496   Troy Mohr              M4044        54/69       59:27     2:07:14     3:19:25     1:09:12   10:16     4:28:37
497   Jenny Mohr             F3539        28/53       59:28     2:07:15     3:19:26     1:09:12   10:16     4:28:37
498   Ryan Saller            M3539        58/86       59:08     2:05:30     3:16:12     1:12:46   10:16     4:28:57
499   Amanda Bonde           F4044        21/48       58:18     2:12:30     3:34:56       54:06   10:17     4:29:01
500   Sarah Deutsch          F2529        19/35     1:02:21     2:11:31     3:22:00     1:07:14   10:17     4:29:13
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501   Julie Liebe            F4044        22/48     1:01:00     2:08:29     3:20:38     1:08:37   10:17     4:29:14
502   Eric Wasson            M5054        36/54       56:37     2:01:06     3:10:26     1:18:51   10:17     4:29:16
503   Lisa Vaughn            F5054         7/22     1:03:15     2:14:32     3:25:11     1:04:30   10:18     4:29:40
504   Paul James             M5559        27/42       53:55     2:02:45     3:25:09     1:04:36   10:18     4:29:45
505   Kurt Haiar             M3539        59/86       57:50     2:01:22     3:07:02     1:22:46   10:18     4:29:48
506   Elizabeth Hall         F3539        29/53       57:55     2:02:28     3:13:58     1:16:07   10:19     4:30:04
507   Clara Decoster         F6064          3/6       58:23     2:05:52     3:20:25     1:09:49   10:19     4:30:14
508   Christopher Calhoun    M4549        43/58     1:00:54     2:06:36     3:19:28     1:10:50   10:19     4:30:18
509   John Dannenfeldt       M6064         6/23       57:39     2:04:23     3:19:02     1:11:17   10:19     4:30:18
510   Derek Schaefer         M3034        58/73       58:19     2:00:51     3:16:25     1:13:55   10:20     4:30:20
511   Katie Sorrell          F3034        36/56       54:39     1:56:59     3:14:24     1:16:05   10:20     4:30:29
512   Megan Lackaff          F0124        23/39     1:04:07     2:14:52     3:25:11     1:05:21   10:20     4:30:32
513   Jeff Lackaff           M0124        25/29     1:04:07     2:14:52     3:25:11     1:05:21   10:20     4:30:32
514   Dean Mathias           M6064         7/23     1:04:34     2:13:34     3:24:20     1:06:32   10:21     4:30:51
515   Jordan Hodge           F0124        24/39       55:59     2:00:32     3:12:18     1:18:38   10:21     4:30:55
516   Laura Decker           F0124        25/39       55:59     2:00:32     3:12:18     1:18:38   10:21     4:30:55
517   Crystal Ivey           F3539        30/53       58:58     2:08:49     3:23:01     1:08:40   10:23     4:31:40
518   Dan Boeding            M5559        28/42       58:20     2:06:50     3:17:28     1:14:17   10:23     4:31:44
519   Nathan Johnson         M3539        60/86       57:59     2:03:47     3:17:46     1:14:04   10:23     4:31:50
520   Alan Shubert           M4549        44/58     1:02:46     2:11:10     3:22:54     1:08:56   10:23     4:31:50
521   Donald Landry          M6569         3/12       56:36     2:02:49     3:18:14     1:14:00   10:24     4:32:13
522   Travis Ravn            M4044        55/69       57:49     2:03:10     3:19:51     1:12:52   10:25     4:32:43
523   Scott Mullins          M5054        37/54     1:08:53     2:17:34     3:26:40     1:06:43   10:27     4:33:23
524   Brad Fritz             M2529        48/60     1:01:31     2:03:35     3:16:18     1:17:12   10:27     4:33:29
525   Stacey Eggers          F4549        13/27     1:03:49     2:15:26     3:28:47     1:04:50   10:27     4:33:36
526   Chris Parrish          M4044        56/69     1:01:00     2:08:29     3:20:38     1:13:01   10:27     4:33:38
527   Joe King               M3034        59/73     1:09:46     2:18:55     3:29:59     1:03:43   10:27     4:33:42
528   Sara Cissel            F3539        31/53     1:01:33     2:10:56     3:24:45     1:09:08   10:28     4:33:53
529   Kathie Maxwell         F3539        32/53     1:03:14     2:14:31     3:25:10     1:08:44   10:28     4:33:54
530   Rebecca Truszkowski    F4549        14/27     1:03:14     2:14:13     3:26:21     1:07:43   10:28     4:34:04
531   Jamie Thomas           M5054        38/54       57:39     2:05:13     3:22:10     1:12:08   10:29     4:34:17
532   Sonya Reynolds         F5054         8/22     1:01:04     2:16:05     3:27:01     1:07:17   10:29     4:34:17
533   Joel Thomas            M5054        39/54       57:38     2:05:13     3:22:10     1:12:08   10:29     4:34:18
534   Maureen Heuer          F5054         9/22     1:01:00     2:09:20     3:22:13     1:12:20   10:29     4:34:32
535   Larry Lamont           M6064         8/23       55:36     1:59:37     3:17:17     1:17:45   10:30     4:35:01
536   James Buhman           M6569         4/12     1:00:35     2:11:07     3:26:48     1:08:51   10:32     4:35:39
537   Jan Andrews            F4044        23/48       59:23     2:09:45     3:25:54     1:09:46   10:32     4:35:39
538   Alysse Mancuso         F0124        26/39     1:05:47     2:17:40     3:31:15     1:04:48   10:33     4:36:02
539   Heather Mouser         F3539        33/53     1:01:15     2:10:26     3:25:12     1:10:52   10:33     4:36:03
540   Patricia Barrett       F3034        37/56     1:04:04     2:17:11     3:32:26     1:03:51   10:33     4:36:17
541   Paula Gillespie        F5054        10/22     1:03:16     2:15:15     3:30:12     1:06:10   10:33     4:36:21
542   Sally Echelbarger      F5054        11/22     1:01:55     2:13:17     3:30:12     1:06:10   10:33     4:36:21
543   Adam Holland           M3034        60/73       55:43     1:58:57     3:13:41     1:22:50   10:34     4:36:31
544   Meghann Moorhead       F3034        38/56     1:04:05     2:17:10     3:32:27     1:04:05   10:34     4:36:32
545   Kyle Brenner           M3539        61/86       54:23     1:54:26     3:03:11     1:33:37   10:34     4:36:47
546   Michael Nabb           M5054        40/54       59:01     2:03:35     3:17:02     1:20:23   10:36     4:37:25
547   Courtney Brown         F0124        27/39       56:47     2:00:48     3:13:23     1:24:04   10:36     4:37:26
548   Mike Fiedler           M4549        45/58       58:03     2:03:49     3:20:41     1:17:05   10:37     4:37:46
549   Joseph Mancuso         M6064         9/23     1:05:47     2:17:40     3:31:15     1:06:32   10:37     4:37:46
550   Eric Canfield          M4549        46/58     1:05:51     2:18:59     3:32:54     1:06:00   10:39     4:38:54
551   Marta Burnham          F4549        15/27       52:33     1:54:54     3:16:12     1:22:46   10:39     4:38:57
552   Paul Wiederholt        M5559        29/42     1:05:57     2:19:06     3:33:05     1:06:03   10:40     4:39:07
553   Steve Clydesdale       M3539        62/86       58:56     2:03:54     3:19:10     1:20:05   10:40     4:39:15
554   Lisa Romero            F0124        28/39       55:36     2:01:50     3:27:02     1:12:37   10:41     4:39:38
555   Dave Krogman           M3539        63/86       56:17     1:59:49     3:16:58     1:22:59   10:42     4:39:57
556   Rosemarie Brubaker     F3034        39/56     1:02:37     2:12:46     3:27:26     1:12:58   10:43     4:40:24
557   Katie Staggs           F2529        20/35     1:03:37     2:13:37     3:28:02     1:12:28   10:43     4:40:29
558   Joel Geisz             M3539        64/86       57:28     2:01:16     3:16:57     1:23:35   10:43     4:40:31
559   Jonathan Dylhoff       M3034        61/73       53:45     1:57:27     3:16:25     1:24:18   10:43     4:40:43
560   Steve Monk             M5054        41/54       58:30     2:09:11     3:28:06     1:12:51   10:44     4:40:57
561   Sheri Giese            F3539        34/53     1:02:54     2:13:30     3:28:03     1:12:58   10:44     4:41:00
562   Michael McElmeel       M4549        47/58     1:02:55     2:13:31     3:28:04     1:12:57   10:44     4:41:01
563   Brian Tharp            M4044        57/69     1:02:56     2:13:31     3:28:05     1:12:57   10:44     4:41:01
564   Pamela Gaylord         F4044        24/48     1:04:56     2:11:58     3:27:18     1:14:02   10:45     4:41:19
565   Heather Shattuck       F3034        40/56     1:03:08     2:10:34     3:25:21     1:16:16   10:45     4:41:37
566   Dennis O'Donnell       M5054        42/54     1:00:41     2:07:57     3:24:29     1:17:37   10:46     4:42:06
567   Jeff Snicker           M5054        43/54       58:29     2:02:44     3:21:26     1:20:45   10:47     4:42:10
568   Gosia Witczak          F3539        35/53     1:03:09     2:14:36     3:31:41     1:10:42   10:47     4:42:23
569   Leigh Warren           F4044        25/48     1:10:55     2:23:36     3:35:49     1:06:54   10:48     4:42:43
570   Megan Lovich           F0124        29/39       58:23     2:11:18     3:31:11     1:12:19   10:50     4:43:30
571   Chip Morrow            M6064        10/23     1:08:45     2:24:30     3:38:40     1:05:18   10:51     4:43:58
572   Lori Wagner            F4044        26/48       59:31     2:06:33     3:32:31     1:11:34   10:51     4:44:04
573   Chris Kumpf            M3539        65/86     1:02:46     2:12:28     3:31:09     1:13:12   10:52     4:44:21
574   Christopher Ballard    M3539        66/86     1:03:19     2:11:44     3:24:58     1:19:54   10:53     4:44:51
575   Brendan Reynolds       M4044        58/69     1:03:19     2:11:44     3:24:57     1:19:55   10:53     4:44:52
576   Wayne Pavlicek         M5054        44/54       56:07     2:01:16     3:23:02     1:22:07   10:53     4:45:08
577   Wendy Davis            F4044        27/48     1:05:27     2:17:46     3:33:51     1:11:38   10:54     4:45:29
578   John Hannon            M2529        49/60     1:01:25     2:08:30     3:25:40     1:20:19   10:55     4:45:59
579   Heather Williams       F2529        21/35     1:03:31     2:14:13     3:31:25     1:14:36   10:55     4:46:00
580   Mark Allen             M6064        11/23     1:02:46     2:14:03     3:30:01     1:16:03   10:56     4:46:03
581   Adam Landis            M3034        62/73     1:01:18     2:10:48     3:30:43     1:15:29   10:56     4:46:12
582   Thomas Zaharopoulos    M6064        12/23     1:04:00     2:14:55     3:32:14     1:14:03   10:56     4:46:17
583   Clara Parker           F4549        16/27     1:02:47     2:16:44     3:34:23     1:12:00   10:56     4:46:23
584   Kelly Van Gelder       F3539        36/53       59:23     2:06:00     3:22:26     1:23:58   10:56     4:46:24
585   Terry Merfeld          M4044        59/69       59:22     2:06:00     3:22:26     1:23:58   10:56     4:46:24
586   Celeste Nunez          F4044        28/48       56:37     2:03:27     3:19:39     1:26:50   10:57     4:46:28
587   Andrew Wignall         M2529        50/60     1:04:26     2:16:41     3:29:54     1:16:56   10:57     4:46:50
588   Denise Eberhardt       F4549        17/27     1:05:52     2:21:10     3:37:43     1:09:12   10:57     4:46:54
589   Lori Kocian            F3539        37/53     1:08:05     2:24:01     3:39:00     1:08:08   10:58     4:47:07
590   Jeffrey Dewillis       M4549        48/58     1:08:05     2:24:01     3:38:59     1:08:09   10:58     4:47:08
591   Ron Klinefelter        M5559        30/42       56:27     2:03:50     3:24:28     1:22:52   10:58     4:47:20
592   Kimberly Connelly      F4044        29/48     1:00:23     2:10:54     3:31:01     1:16:20   10:59     4:47:21
593   Kurt Davis             M3539        67/86     1:05:27     2:16:23     3:34:05     1:13:49   11:00     4:47:53
594   Guila Ahern            F2529        22/35       58:06     2:06:32     3:29:03     1:19:04   11:00     4:48:06
595   Michelle Gossard       F4044        30/48     1:01:19     2:10:57     3:28:04     1:20:13   11:01     4:48:17
596   Adam Hanrahan          M3539        68/86     1:00:33     2:08:07     3:24:19     1:24:17   11:01     4:48:35
597   Stephen Boyle          M3539        69/86       52:03     1:57:12     3:26:16     1:22:26   11:02     4:48:42
598   Richard Friedrichsen   M7074          2/4     1:01:14     2:10:10     3:21:50     1:27:00   11:02     4:48:50
599   Dave Camp              M5559        31/42     1:06:15     2:19:12     3:30:48     1:18:09   11:02     4:48:56
600   Mike Lynn              M6064        13/23     1:06:15     2:19:12     3:31:15     1:17:42   11:02     4:48:57
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Brandon Albertson      M3539        70/86       53:20     1:52:09     3:12:01     1:36:56   11:02     4:48:57
602   Catherine Youngers     F5054        12/22     1:03:02     2:14:22     3:29:24     1:19:48   11:03     4:49:12
603   Shannon McCoy          F0124        30/39     1:04:39     2:19:02     3:37:05     1:12:19   11:03     4:49:23
604   Adam Clayton           M3034        63/73     1:06:41     2:23:46     3:42:28     1:07:04   11:04     4:49:32
605   Jenny Feit             F0124        31/39       58:06     2:06:07     3:28:50     1:20:46   11:04     4:49:36
606   Brian Unsen            M3539        71/86     1:06:14     2:23:09     3:36:54     1:13:43   11:06     4:50:37
607   Brian Bell             M3034        64/73       53:25     1:58:04     3:19:25     1:31:16   11:06     4:50:41
608   Kevin Hackethal        M4549        49/58       53:53     2:15:43     3:37:18     1:13:23   11:06     4:50:41
609   Andrew Mosley          M3539        72/86       57:32     2:00:43     3:24:53     1:25:51   11:06     4:50:44
610   Pedro Arredondo        M4044        60/69     1:07:42     2:20:39     3:37:18     1:13:27   11:06     4:50:44
611   Lisa Englbrecht        F3034        41/56       55:04     1:57:56     3:22:48     1:28:20   11:07     4:51:08
612   Michael Brass          M0124        26/29     1:00:19     2:08:10     3:28:22     1:22:54   11:08     4:51:16
613   Shad Edwards           M4549        50/58       52:53     1:54:15     3:18:11     1:33:07   11:08     4:51:17
614   Deb Moeller            F4044        31/48     1:04:21     2:16:52     3:34:39     1:16:53   11:08     4:51:31
615   Rebecca Schmidt        F4044        32/48     1:04:22     2:16:52     3:34:39     1:16:53   11:08     4:51:31
616   Rudiger Ruckmann       M4549        51/58     1:03:46     2:16:42     3:32:21     1:19:11   11:08     4:51:32
617   Mindy Lahood           F3539        38/53     1:08:27     2:25:15     3:43:30     1:08:04   11:08     4:51:34
618   Deanna Meyers          F4549        18/27     1:11:03     2:29:33     3:07:01     1:44:37   11:08     4:51:38
619   Chris James            M3539        73/86     1:04:43     2:19:12     3:39:52     1:12:00   11:09     4:51:52
620   Heather James          F3539        39/53     1:04:43     2:19:12     3:39:52     1:12:00   11:09     4:51:52
621   Jeffrey Guerrero       M4044        61/69     1:08:30     2:23:38     3:40:11     1:12:09   11:10     4:52:19
622   Todd Dooling           M0124        27/29       56:59     2:02:52     3:36:48     1:15:33   11:10     4:52:21
623   Jacob Sharp            M0124        28/29     1:11:38     2:31:57     3:45:41     1:07:08   11:11     4:52:49
624   Johnny Hawkins         M4044        62/69     1:00:52     2:10:06     3:34:41     1:18:09   11:11     4:52:49
625   Donna Creditor         F5054        13/22       59:08     2:13:14     3:33:02     1:20:10   11:12     4:53:11
626   Ravindra Vodrahalli    M3539        74/86     1:03:28     2:14:16     3:35:11     1:18:12   11:12     4:53:22
627   Adam Peterson          M3034        65/73     1:07:09     2:19:50     3:38:46     1:14:44   11:13     4:53:29
628   Sarah Christensen      F2529        23/35     1:00:25     2:07:38     3:26:38     1:26:53   11:13     4:53:30
629   Lori Dupont            F4549        19/27     1:09:49     2:26:13     3:44:36     1:09:10   11:13     4:53:45
630   Tara McCabe            F4549        20/27     1:09:49     2:26:13     3:44:36     1:09:10   11:13     4:53:45
631   Rhonda Kennedy Hogan   F5054        14/22     1:09:48     2:26:13     3:44:36     1:09:10   11:13     4:53:45
632   Rob Woodall            M4549        52/58     1:01:30     2:13:06     3:32:49     1:21:11   11:14     4:53:59
633   Erin Poirier           F2529        24/35     1:03:50     2:17:01     3:39:01     1:15:02   11:14     4:54:02
634   Sandra Elliott         F5054        15/22     1:07:45     2:24:29     3:42:46     1:11:23   11:14     4:54:08
635   Carl Shock             M4044        63/69       54:22     1:57:26     3:15:00     1:39:42   11:15     4:54:42
636   Megan Swanson          F3539        40/53     1:04:39     2:19:02     3:37:05     1:17:45   11:16     4:54:49
637   Marie Bartoletti       F5559         4/11     1:08:31     2:25:17     3:43:37     1:11:19   11:16     4:54:56
638   Martha Stoddard        F5559         5/11     1:03:50     2:18:53     3:37:17     1:18:12   11:17     4:55:29
639   Darrell Standlee       M6064        14/23     1:06:48     2:21:52     3:41:05     1:14:35   11:18     4:55:40
640   Scott Harvey           M5054        45/54     1:05:02     2:23:44     3:41:50     1:14:00   11:18     4:55:49
641   Anthony Hughes         M5054        46/54     1:08:39     2:24:27     3:46:15     1:10:39   11:20     4:56:54
642   Patty Thompson         F4044        33/48     1:06:39     2:20:21     3:43:58     1:13:15   11:21     4:57:12
643   Lily Guzman            F3539        41/53     1:04:58     2:23:56     3:39:49     1:17:39   11:22     4:57:27
644   Jerry Brown            M5559        32/42       58:13     2:10:51     3:36:49     1:20:51   11:22     4:57:40
645   Marialena Nagel        F2529        25/35     1:06:18     2:18:31     3:32:17     1:25:26   11:22     4:57:43
646   Brittany Jungck        F3034        42/56       57:50     2:09:28     3:37:03     1:21:23   11:24     4:58:26
647   Jeffery Stedwill       M4549        53/58       55:02     2:02:05     3:30:12     1:28:23   11:24     4:58:35
648   Valerie Wahbeh         F2529        26/35     1:10:50     2:30:29     3:50:51     1:07:57   11:25     4:58:47
649   Kimberly Bao           F2529        27/35     1:10:50     2:30:30     3:50:52     1:07:57   11:25     4:58:48
650   Kevin Dumser           M3034        66/73       59:34     2:10:41     3:35:06     1:24:22   11:26     4:59:28
651   Joe Scholl             M6064        15/23     1:10:21     2:27:24     3:43:27     1:16:28   11:27     4:59:55
652   Sue Landgrebe          F5559         6/11     1:08:16     2:24:41     3:46:45     1:13:18   11:28     5:00:02
653   Taren Scott            F4549        21/27     1:06:18     2:19:59     3:43:31     1:16:42   11:28     5:00:13
654   Curt Gause             M5054        47/54     1:01:45     2:11:01     3:35:55     1:24:58   11:29     5:00:52
655   Terri Richard          F5054        16/22     1:09:35     2:28:13     3:51:39     1:09:53   11:31     5:01:32
656   Landon Neumann         M3539        75/86     1:08:36     2:20:45     3:37:37     1:24:00   11:31     5:01:37
657   Annie Radebaugh        F2529        28/35     1:06:10     2:24:12     3:45:35     1:16:32   11:32     5:02:06
658   Mary Haney             F4044        34/48     1:08:32     2:25:30     3:45:36     1:16:44   11:33     5:02:20
659   Emily Hampton          F3034        43/56     1:08:29     2:25:16     3:43:32     1:19:20   11:34     5:02:51
660   Kimberly Leamon        F3034        44/56     1:02:36     2:14:18     3:44:33     1:18:39   11:35     5:03:11
661   Richard Combes         M5054        48/54     1:09:06     2:29:39     3:46:29     1:17:05   11:36     5:03:33
662   Traci Corwin           F4549        22/27     1:02:29     2:17:43     3:38:19     1:25:23   11:36     5:03:41
663   Andrea Mack            F0124        32/39     1:06:43     2:22:23     3:45:14     1:19:23   11:38     5:04:37
664   Patrick Schlievert     M6064        16/23     1:00:36     2:11:15     3:35:53     1:29:14   11:39     5:05:06
665   Gregory Fisher         M2529        51/60     1:01:45     2:13:00     3:45:36     1:19:34   11:39     5:05:10
666   Jennifer Wells         F3034        45/56     1:03:46     2:18:05     3:44:57     1:20:16   11:39     5:05:13
667   Toni Edgcomb           F3539        42/53     1:08:13     2:25:00     3:48:33     1:17:45   11:42     5:06:17
668   Robin Quinn            F0124        33/39     1:09:44     2:28:24     3:55:40     1:11:02   11:43     5:06:41
669   Monty Beal             M4549        54/58     1:07:01     2:19:49     3:47:13     1:19:34   11:43     5:06:47
670   Cherith Lindemann      F3034        46/56     1:21:00     2:34:58     3:50:22     1:16:30   11:43     5:06:51
671   Casey Jones            M3034        67/73     1:03:27     2:13:15     3:40:09     1:27:25   11:45     5:07:34
672   Teresa Peschang        F5559         7/11     1:06:21     2:22:40     3:43:43     1:24:59   11:47     5:08:41
673   Damon Ekstam           M2529        52/60     1:00:00     2:10:06     3:50:21     1:18:24   11:48     5:08:45
674   Nathan Combes          M2529        53/60     1:09:06     2:29:39     3:54:59     1:14:01   11:48     5:08:59
675   Harshvir Sidhu         M3034        68/73       59:13     2:08:45     3:38:08     1:30:59   11:48     5:09:07
676   Hana Cleaveland        F2529        29/35     1:13:08     2:35:07     3:55:44     1:13:31   11:49     5:09:14
677   Gary Durchholz         M5559        33/42       58:16     2:07:38     3:39:57     1:29:34   11:49     5:09:30
678   Timothy Rice           M3034        69/73     1:11:08     2:32:08     3:55:51     1:13:51   11:50     5:09:41
679   Mary Labouve           F3034        47/56     1:11:08     2:32:08     3:55:50     1:13:52   11:50     5:09:41
680   Ben Stohl              M5054        49/54     1:08:04     2:24:48     3:43:40     1:27:25   11:53     5:11:04
681   Jack Jenkins           M5054        50/54     1:04:59     2:23:35     3:50:43     1:20:32   11:53     5:11:14
682   Stephanie Mischler     F3034        48/56     1:12:10     2:31:26     3:53:53     1:18:10   11:55     5:12:03
683   Rick McGrath           M5559        34/42     1:02:41     2:13:58     3:43:32     1:28:55   11:56     5:12:26
684   James Anderson         M6064        17/23     1:02:39     2:11:46     3:31:51     1:40:42   11:56     5:12:32
685   Dwayne Regur           M3539        76/86       54:49     2:01:17     3:33:47     1:38:49   11:56     5:12:36
686   Matt Kyger             M2529        54/60     1:03:58     2:13:24     3:43:13     1:29:36   11:57     5:12:49
687   Lauren McDonald        F2529        30/35     1:08:55     2:27:35     3:54:05     1:18:49   11:57     5:12:53
688   Amanda Zanchelli       F2529        31/35     1:08:55     2:27:35     3:54:06     1:18:48   11:57     5:12:54
689   John Lancial           M3539        77/86     1:00:23     2:12:23     3:39:10     1:34:06   11:58     5:13:16
690   Daniel Bean            M5559        35/42     1:02:00     2:11:02     3:44:56     1:28:21   11:58     5:13:17
691   Jill Heartt            F3034        49/56       58:53     2:14:04     3:45:55     1:27:25   11:58     5:13:20
692   Mollie Adams           F3539        43/53     1:09:24     2:25:44     3:46:44     1:27:11   11:59     5:13:55
693   Alan Worthington       M6064        18/23     1:01:54     2:13:39     3:39:50     1:34:15   12:00     5:14:05
694   Stephanie Hodge        F2529        32/35     1:16:53     2:35:39     3:59:14     1:15:00   12:00     5:14:14
695   Kathleen Kilnoski      F5054        17/22     1:01:04     2:17:37     3:48:39     1:25:36   12:00     5:14:14
696   Erin Graves            F3539        44/53     1:13:21     2:36:54     4:01:58     1:12:33   12:01     5:14:30
697   Heidi Howe             F3034        50/56     1:09:24     2:25:44     3:46:44     1:27:49   12:01     5:14:33
698   June Farrington        F6064          4/6     1:01:30     2:13:03     3:41:06     1:33:41   12:01     5:14:47
699   Dennis Helstrom        M6569         5/12     1:02:19     2:16:29     3:45:43     1:29:31   12:02     5:15:14
700   Jeanene Gamer          F5559         8/11     1:05:55     2:24:03     3:48:32     1:27:32   12:04     5:16:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Jim Lewis              M6064        19/23     1:11:26     2:30:12     3:56:43     1:19:26   12:04     5:16:09
702   Mark Dingmon           M5559        36/42     1:11:41     2:34:10     4:00:35     1:16:18   12:06     5:16:52
703   Tommy Engstrom         M2529        55/60     1:04:49     2:26:02     3:55:21     1:21:39   12:06     5:17:00
704   Charles Potter         M6064        20/23     1:09:35     2:32:53     3:57:00     1:20:54   12:08     5:17:54
705   Tom Wiese              M5054        51/54     1:15:37     2:37:57     4:05:44     1:12:13   12:09     5:17:57
706   Jill Porter            F5054        18/22     1:09:44     2:28:24     3:55:40     1:22:17   12:09     5:17:57
707   Aida Gonzalez          F3539        45/53     1:03:39     2:21:20     3:52:12     1:26:02   12:09     5:18:13
708   Jo Drahos              F4549        23/27     1:10:00     2:33:18     3:57:25     1:20:54   12:09     5:18:19
709   Rod Vahle              M6569         6/12     1:02:53     2:17:37     3:47:16     1:32:08   12:12     5:19:23
710   Jamie Rabe             F4044        35/48       59:00     2:17:13     3:49:41     1:29:55   12:12     5:19:35
711   Joseph Modica          M4549        55/58     1:05:41     2:18:49     3:48:58     1:31:20   12:14     5:20:18
712   Sandy Enoch            F4044        36/48     1:12:07     2:36:59     3:59:57     1:20:25   12:14     5:20:22
713   Emily Knight           F0124        34/39     1:08:33     2:29:07     3:58:04     1:22:19   12:14     5:20:22
714   Dan Reifsteck          M3539        78/86     1:03:01     2:14:19     3:51:40     1:29:15   12:15     5:20:54
715   Brian Day              M4044        64/69     1:13:48     2:30:44     3:57:17     1:23:50   12:16     5:21:06
716   Scott Griffey          M4044        65/69     1:08:11     2:24:53     3:53:07     1:29:05   12:18     5:22:11
717   Ted Rogers             M0124        29/29     1:00:04     2:11:38     3:47:09     1:35:13   12:19     5:22:21
718   Ute Smith              F4044        37/48     1:11:02     2:34:30     4:01:32     1:21:08   12:19     5:22:40
719   Karen Breeding         F4044        38/48     1:11:02     2:34:30     4:01:33     1:21:08   12:19     5:22:40
720   Terry Nelson           M6569         7/12     1:11:08     2:35:12     4:03:14     1:20:41   12:22     5:23:54
721   Eric Dorsey            M3539        79/86     1:11:55     2:31:14     3:58:40     1:26:17   12:25     5:24:57
722   Joe Tennant  III       M2529        56/60       59:30     2:14:31     3:58:30     1:26:28   12:25     5:24:58
723   Anjala Singh           F4549        24/27     1:12:31     2:32:03     3:58:03     1:27:43   12:26     5:25:46
724   Gary Loy               M5559        37/42     1:15:52     2:42:02     4:07:13     1:19:52   12:29     5:27:04
725   Sarah Kern             F3539        46/53     1:06:47     2:28:40     4:02:13     1:25:59   12:32     5:28:12
726   Fran Libasci           F6064          5/6     1:11:18     2:37:25     4:06:39     1:21:37   12:32     5:28:16
727   Paul Cody              M3539        80/86     1:10:30     2:30:32     4:03:56     1:24:52   12:33     5:28:47
728   Juan Valdez            M3539        81/86     1:02:55     2:17:21     3:52:25     1:36:35   12:34     5:28:59
729   Thomas Brand           M6569         8/12     1:12:56     2:39:09     4:09:36     1:19:46   12:35     5:29:22
730   Michelle Becker        F4044        39/48     1:09:10     2:31:31     4:03:09     1:26:41   12:36     5:29:50
731   Becky Eserhaut         F4549        25/27     1:14:07     2:37:44     4:06:12     1:24:09   12:37     5:30:21
732   Jeremie Pollard        M3034        70/73       59:27     2:10:55     3:59:51     1:32:09   12:41     5:32:00
733   Lisa White             F4044        40/48     1:11:05     2:39:16     4:11:47     1:20:25   12:41     5:32:11
734   Melissa Beauman        F4044        41/48     1:11:05     2:39:17     4:11:47     1:20:25   12:41     5:32:12
735   Tyler Hennings         M3539        82/86     1:05:52     2:20:28     3:56:32     1:36:02   12:42     5:32:34
736   Jennifer Radloff       F3539        47/53     1:14:36     2:36:19     4:11:14     1:22:28   12:45     5:33:42
737   Angela Janssen         F4044        42/48     1:14:37     2:36:20     4:11:16     1:22:28   12:45     5:33:43
738   Terry Carlson          M5054        52/54     1:09:22     2:26:01     3:56:39     1:37:07   12:45     5:33:46
739   Bill Deloriea          M6064        21/23     1:14:05     2:37:17     4:08:46     1:26:09   12:47     5:34:54
740   George Strader         M5559        38/42     1:08:32     2:25:20     3:56:28     1:39:09   12:49     5:35:36
741   Abigail Swartz         F0124        35/39     1:05:53     2:23:48     4:03:20     1:32:25   12:49     5:35:45
742   Ruth Walsh             F4044        43/48     1:12:10     2:36:15     4:04:31     1:31:18   12:50     5:35:48
743   Mike Oliver            M6064        22/23     1:03:28     2:24:11     4:03:50     1:32:38   12:51     5:36:28
744   Kimberly Kajok         F3034        51/56     1:06:59     2:25:44     3:58:39     1:38:05   12:52     5:36:43
745   Brad Mohr              M2529        57/60     1:07:35     2:44:17     3:51:20     1:45:25   12:52     5:36:45
746   Rex Beetner            M6064        23/23     1:12:48     2:35:53     4:08:19     1:28:55   12:53     5:37:13
747   Chad Beetner           M3539        83/86     1:12:48     2:35:52     4:08:19     1:28:55   12:53     5:37:13
748   Nancy Bland            F6064          6/6     1:10:36     2:36:25     4:10:15     1:27:15   12:53     5:37:30
749   Mary Arlen             F5559         9/11     1:07:45     2:27:40     3:59:34     1:38:01   12:54     5:37:34
750   Jana Meyer             F3034        52/56     1:14:37     2:36:19     4:11:15     1:26:31   12:54     5:37:46
751   Frank Scariot          M5054        53/54     1:10:13     2:30:03     4:09:25     1:28:27   12:54     5:37:52
752   William Smith          M4044        66/69     1:14:37     2:36:21     4:11:16     1:26:39   12:54     5:37:54
753   Trevor Reschke         M4044        67/69     1:06:06     2:25:02     4:03:31     1:35:30   12:57     5:39:01
754   Ben Collins            M4549        56/58     1:12:34     2:34:33     4:05:07     1:34:11   12:57     5:39:18
755   Dartanyon Baize        M3034        71/73     1:04:25     2:21:47     4:02:28     1:37:22   12:59     5:39:49
756   Cynthia Boyle          F2529        33/35     1:09:58     2:25:25     4:08:46     1:31:27   13:00     5:40:12
757   John Lande             M2529        58/60     1:09:58     2:25:26     4:08:46     1:31:28   13:00     5:40:13
758   Bob Rehn               M7074          3/4     1:16:32     2:43:30     4:14:26     1:26:26   13:01     5:40:52
759   Tom Vaccaro            M5559        39/42     1:22:20     2:57:47     4:26:43     1:14:13   13:01     5:40:55
760   Kelli Hoag             F4044        44/48     1:22:20     2:57:47     4:26:44     1:14:12   13:01     5:40:56
761   Rhonda Dean            F4549        26/27     1:17:22     2:43:05     4:16:45     1:24:37   13:02     5:41:21
762   Tony Janssen           M4549        57/58       59:39     2:24:30     4:16:52     1:24:44   13:03     5:41:36
763   Laurie Rose            F5054        19/22     1:20:36     2:52:46     4:23:03     1:19:25   13:05     5:42:28
764   Willis Everett         M6569         9/12     1:13:49     2:37:28     4:11:28     1:32:49   13:09     5:44:17
765   Angie Brecunier        F4044        45/48     1:09:04     2:35:54     4:15:04     1:29:35   13:10     5:44:39
766   Nancy Hofmann          F5054        20/22     1:12:34     2:37:48     4:18:21     1:26:46   13:11     5:45:07
767   Samantha Cochuyt       F3034        53/56     1:16:38     2:38:45     4:14:10     1:31:05   13:11     5:45:15
768   Julie Evans            F5054        21/22     1:12:55     2:40:56     4:18:38     1:26:48   13:12     5:45:26
769   Rich Breaux            M5559        40/42     1:22:52     2:54:56     4:26:06     1:19:26   13:12     5:45:31
770   Betsy Maertens         F3539        48/53     1:09:03     2:32:13     4:15:27     1:30:09   13:12     5:45:36
771   Elizabeth Jost         F3034        54/56     1:09:03     2:32:13     4:15:27     1:30:12   13:12     5:45:39
772   Linda Hahn             F4549        27/27     1:16:30     2:41:24     4:14:42     1:31:22   13:13     5:46:03
773   Jessica Johnson        F4044        46/48     1:10:55     2:27:11     4:05:16     1:42:05   13:16     5:47:20
774   Michael Anderson       M3539        84/86     1:14:11     2:40:54     4:14:52     1:32:54   13:17     5:47:46
775   Brandi Chapman         F3539        49/53     1:17:41     2:47:53     4:11:52     1:40:13   13:27     5:52:04
776   Daniel Kedley          M2529        59/60       59:21     2:13:09     4:07:07     1:45:42   13:28     5:52:49
777   Marion Landry          F6569          1/1     1:17:40     2:47:51     4:23:35     1:29:28   13:29     5:53:02
778   Kathy Deakyne          F5559        10/11     1:13:58     2:38:30     4:17:43     1:35:29   13:29     5:53:11
779   Kayla Blackburn        F0124        36/39     1:11:28     2:37:13     4:14:18     1:39:24   13:30     5:53:41
780   Phil Bohaty            M5559        41/42     1:10:00     2:43:21     4:22:32     1:31:49   13:32     5:54:20
781   Tim Eggleston          M4044        68/69     1:12:39     2:36:34     4:15:07     1:39:18   13:32     5:54:24
782   Shannon Sellers        F3539        50/53     1:12:12     2:41:44     4:22:34     1:31:57   13:32     5:54:31
783   Bridget McCune         F2529        34/35     1:21:15     2:50:59     4:27:02     1:28:07   13:34     5:55:08
784   Kevin McCarthy         M5559        42/42     1:21:15     2:50:59     4:27:02     1:28:07   13:34     5:55:08
785   Jim Legare             M4044        69/69     1:16:57     2:46:43     4:25:15     1:32:04   13:39     5:57:19
786   Sarah Blissett         F3034        55/56     1:12:08     2:38:37     4:22:08     1:36:37   13:42     5:58:44
787   Merriam Jolly          F3539        51/53     1:09:55     2:34:51     4:14:56     1:44:52   13:44     5:59:47
788   Bill Whipp             M6569        10/12     1:21:50     2:59:04     4:35:41     1:28:22   13:54     6:04:02
789   Rich Faivre            M3539        85/86     1:10:13     2:30:04     4:09:27     1:54:54   13:55     6:04:21
790   Michelle Juehring      F4044        47/48     1:17:46     2:54:32     4:34:30     1:30:29   13:56     6:04:59
791   Jennifer Fairchild     F4044        48/48     1:17:46     2:54:32     4:34:31     1:30:29   13:56     6:05:00
792   Barb Hoffman           F5054        22/22     1:22:09     2:55:54     4:37:39     1:29:19   14:01     6:06:58
793   Eileen Yi Ni Tan       F0124        37/39     1:09:46     2:38:40     4:29:28     1:38:06   14:02     6:07:33
794   Cathy Milczarski       F3539        52/53     1:13:07     2:39:29     4:35:30     1:35:09   14:09     6:10:39
795   Amy Smethurst          F3034        56/56     1:11:41     2:36:27     4:27:33     1:45:04   14:14     6:12:36
796   Jonathan Guillen       M3034        72/73     1:11:40     2:36:28     4:27:33     1:45:04   14:14     6:12:37
797   Sarah Tofanelli        F0124        38/39     1:16:30     2:41:24     4:26:01     1:47:24   14:16     6:13:25
798   Carlos Trevino         M3539        86/86     1:12:24     2:37:30     4:25:45     1:49:55   14:21     6:15:40
799   Aaron Richards         M2529        60/60     1:08:36     2:38:01     4:26:15     1:49:56   14:22     6:16:10
800   Haley Lyons            F0124        39/39     1:11:28     2:37:14     4:29:51     1:51:49   14:35     6:21:40
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801   Georgine Getty         F3539        53/53     1:27:02     3:12:55     4:54:26     1:33:07   14:48     6:27:32
802   Erin Mahr              F2529        35/35     1:19:57     2:58:05     4:48:48     1:48:14   15:10     6:37:01
803   Gerard Lopez           M6569        11/12     1:18:53     2:58:21     4:53:46     1:44:54   15:13     6:38:39
804   Carolyn Mitchell       F75UP          1/1     1:34:32     3:19:13     5:06:37     1:35:04   15:20     6:41:41
805   Kent Moore             M4549        58/58     1:36:36     3:20:05     5:06:02     1:37:34   15:25     6:43:35
806   Jenny Sands            F5559        11/11     1:34:32     3:19:13     5:06:50     1:41:21   15:35     6:48:10
807   John Carter            M5054        54/54     1:34:18     3:17:53     5:07:50     1:45:58   15:48     6:53:47
808   Alan Curry             M6569        12/12     1:36:11     3:23:44     5:16:34     1:42:49   16:01     6:59:22
809   Jim Reeve              M7074          4/4     1:26:57     3:17:39     5:18:16     1:56:23   16:36     7:14:38
810   Christopher Stach      M3034        73/73     1:27:16     3:13:11     5:23:21     1:51:32   16:36     7:14:53
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